

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1593/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2006 in CRLMA No. 740/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YOGENDRA NATH ARORA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Chand Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request made on behalf of counsel for the respondent, put up
after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master